Dear Recipient,

VANTAGE POINT

YOUR BUSINESS ACCELERATION TECHNOLOGY

Here is your Jersey Mikes Weekly Executive Exceptions Snapshot for Week 10 of 2025

Exceptions Overview:

Site
ID

50001

50002

Total

50007

50006

50005

Total

50004

50003

Total

Store
Name

Alnwick

Victor

Middletown

Constantia

Hanover

Victory
Park

Gates

District

South

South

South

East

East

East

East

West

West

West

Voids
$

$317

$19

$336

$562

$497

$312

$1,370

$272

$481

$753

Voids

1.3%

0.1%

0.6%

2.6%

1.4%

1.5%

1.7%

1.5%

1.4%

1.4%

Refunds
Ticket
Count

13

14

Refunds Refunds Refunds Refunds

Total$ Cash$

$59

$159

$218

$15

$47 $24

$367

$429 $24

$12

$27

$39

Credit $

$68

$165

$233

$12

$27

$304

$344

$12

$25

$37

%

0.2%

0.5%

0.4%

0.1%

0.1%

1.7%

0.5%

0.1%

0.1%

0.1%

Canceled
Ticket
Count

66

7

35

72

35

142

53

79

132

Canceled Canceled

$1,348

$91

$1,439

$760

$1,252

$1,698

$3,710

$2,592

$1,070

$3,662

%

5.4%

0.3%

2.4%

3.5%

3.5%

8.0%

4.7%

14.6%

3.1%

7.0%

Cash
Drawer
Opens

Lead
P t
Time 2YOLES
Changes
1 $8
1
2 $8
1
1
1
3
1
1 $85
2 $85



https://www.vp-analytics.com/
https://www.vp-analytics.com/

