

Dear Recipient,

Here is your Jersey Mikes Weekly Executive Exceptions Snapshot for Week  ${\bf 10}~{\bf of}~{\bf 2025}$ 

## **Exceptions Overview:**

Site ID	Store Name	District	Voids \$	Voids %	Refunds Ticket Count	Refunds Total \$	Refunds Cash \$	Refunds Credit \$	Refunds %	Canceled Ticket Count	Canceled \$	Canceled %	Cash Drawer Opens	Lead Time Changes	Payouts \$
50001	Alnwick	South	\$317	1.3%	1	\$59		\$68	0.2%	66	\$1,348	5.4%	3	1	\$8
50002	Victor	South	\$19	0.1%	13	\$159		\$165	0.5%	5	\$91	0.3%	3	1	
Total		South	\$336	0.6%	14	\$218		\$233	0.4%	71	\$1,439	2.4%	5	2	\$8
50007	Middletown	East	\$562	2.6%	1	\$15		\$12	0.1%	35	\$760	3.5%	3	1	
50006	Constantia	East	\$497	1.4%	3	\$47	\$24	\$27	0.1%	72	\$1,252	3.5%	3	1	
50005	Hanover	East	\$312	1.5%	3	\$367		\$304	1.7%	35	\$1,698	8.0%	3	1	
Total		East	\$1,370	1.7%	7	\$429	\$24	\$344	0.5%	142	\$3,710	4.7%	9	3	
50004	Victory Park	West	\$272	1.5%	1	\$12		\$12	0.1%	53	\$2,592	14.6%	2	1	
50003	Gates	West	\$481	1.4%	2	\$27		\$25	0.1%	79	\$1,070	3.1%	3	1	\$85
Total		West	\$753	1.4%	3	\$39		\$37	0.1%	132	\$3,662	7.0%	5	2	\$85